
TERMINAL & HANDLING CHARGES : IMPORTS Effective Date : 01.01.2015

Movement from Haldia Dock Complex Terminal to RALSON - CFS

Tariff /Charges Description 20 Feet 40 Feet

CFS Terminal Charges 4,000/- Per Container 6,000/- Per Container

Documentation Charges 450/- Per Container 800/- Per Container

Seal Cutting & Sealing Charges 50/- Per Container 50/- Per Container

Port Charges At Actuals At Actuals

Laden Container Storage Tariff Free Days – 5 Days Free Days – 5 Days

6 – 12 days Rs. 100/- Per Container Per Day 6 – 12 days Rs. 200/- Per Container Per Day

13 – 19 days Rs. 200/- Per Container Per Day 13 – 19 days Rs. 400/- Per Container Per Day

20 – 30 days Rs. 275/- Per Container Per Day 20 – 30 days Rs. 550/- Per Container Per Day

31 day onwards Rs. 475/- Per Container Per Day 31 day onwards Rs. 750/- Per Container Per Day

CFS Container & Cargo Handling / Storage /Wharfage/ Carting (Destuffing / Loading ) Weight / Package Wise Tariff

Tariff /Charges Description 20 Feet 40 Feet

De- Stuffing / Loading Handling Charges - Per Operation

De - Stuffing  ( Minimum Charges ) 1750 2625

Upto 2 MT 80/MT or CBM whichever is higher 80/MT or CBM whichever is higher

2 TO 5 MT 100/MTor CBM whichever is higher 100/MTor CBM whichever is higher

5 TO 10 MT 120/MTor CBM whichever is higher 120/MTor CBM whichever is higher

10 TO 20 MT 150/MTor CBM whichever is higher 150/MTor CBM whichever is higher

20 MT and above - Flat Rack / Open Top Container 250/MTor CBM whichever is higher 250/MTor CBM whichever is higher

Cargo Storage Charges (Open Yard) 10/per MT or CBM  Per day whichever is higher 10/per MT or CBM  Per day whichever is higher 

Cargo Storage ( in Covered Warehouse) 15/per MT or CBM  Per day whichever is higher 15/per MT or CBM  Per day whichever is higher 

Laden Container Lift On 500/ Container 750/ Container

Laden Container Lift Off 500/ Container 750/  Container

Empty Container Lift On 150/ Container 250/ Container
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Empty Container Lift Off 150/  Container 250/  Container

Shifting of Laden Container within CFS 500/  Container 750/  Container

Shifting of Empty Container within CFS 300/  Container 450/  Container

EmptyRe-PositioningtoMLOPlotwithin Haldia

1100 / Per Container & Plot / Port Charges if any at 

actuals

1800 / Per Container & Plot / Port Charges if any at 

actuals 

EmptyRe-PositioningtoMLOPlotin kolkata 3,400/  Container 6,800/  Container

TERMINAL & HANDLING CHARGES : EXPORTS

CFS Documentation /Container & Cargo Handling / Storage /Wharfage/ Carting (Un -Loading / Stuffing ) Tariff

Tariff /Charges Description 20 Feet 40 Feet

CFS  Charges 500/Container 800/Container

Laden Container Lift On 500/Container 750/Container

Laden Container Lift Off 500/Container 750/Container

Empty Container Lift On 150/Container 250/Container

Empty Container Lift Off 150/Container 250/Container

Shifting of Laden Container within CFS 500/Container 750/Container

Shifting of Empty Container within CFS 300/Container 450/Container

Un - Loading / Stuffing / Carting Handling Tariff - Per Operation

Shifting Charges  ( Minimum Charges ) 2000 3000

Upto 2 MT 80/MT or CBM whichever is higher 80/MT or CBM whichever is higher

2 TO 5 MT 100/MTor CBM whichever is higher 100/MTor CBM whichever is higher

5 TO 10 MT 120/MTor CBM whichever is higher 120/MTor CBM whichever is higher

10 TO 20 MT 150/MTor CBM whichever is higher 150/MTor CBM whichever is higher

20 MT and above 250/MTor CBM whichever is higher 250/MTor CBM whichever is higher

Note: Lashing / Dunnage materials if required extra to be quoted on case to case basis

Cargo Storage Tariif in Export Warehouse

First 5 Days Free Free
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6th Day onwards For Covered Warehouse Rs.15/per MT or CBM Per day whichever is higher Rs.15/per MT or CBM Per day whichever is higher

6th Day onwards For Open Yard Space Rs.10/per MT or CBM Per day whichever is higher Rs.10/per MT or CBM Per day whichever is higher

Empty / Laden Containers Movements Handling 

Tariff :

Empty Container Transportation within Haldia Rs 1,100 Per Container + Plot charges Rs 1,800 per Container + Plot charges

Empty Container Transportation from Kolkata Rs.3,400 Per Container + Plot charges Rs.6,800/ per Container + Plot charges

Laden Container Transportation from CFS to HDC Rs 2,000 / Container. Rs 3,200/ Container.

Export Laden Container Storage Tariff

Laden Container Storage Tariff. Free Days – 5 Day Free Days – 5 Days

6 – 12 days Rs. 100/- Per Container Per Day 6 – 12 days Rs. 200/- Per Container Per Day

13 – 27 days Rs. 150/- Per Container Per Day 13 – 27 days Rs. 300/- Per Container Per Day

28 day onwards Rs. 200/- Per Container Per Day 28 day onwards Rs. 400/- Per Container Per Day

CFS Out of Cycle Miscellenous Additional Activity Tariffs (Import & Export)

Weighment Charges 20 Feet 40 Feet

Truck/Trailer Weighment (upto 10 wheels 100/ Per Truck 300/ Per Trailer

Container Weighment on Trailer  350/ Container /Trailer 400/ Container /Trailer

Empty EXIM Container Storage/Handling Tariff

Empty Container Storage Tariff 10/ Container Per Day 20/  Container Per Day

 EmptyContainerRe-positioning/Intercartingwithin our CFS & 

Empty Depot 300/- Per Container 500/- Per Container 

Survey Charge 20 Feet 40 Feet

Import 150 300

Export 300 450
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Additional charges for handling ODC/ OOG /Hazardous /Flat 

Rack Containers. 1500/ Container 2500/ Container

Note: Additional charges for transportation ODC / OOG and flat Rack Containers shall be quoted on case to case basis

Fumigation / Lashing /Chocking / Palletisation / Shrink 

Wrapping / Container Washing /Cleaning , Empty Repair & 

Maintenance etc., Valued Service Tax if any As Per CFS Tariff on Request as Per Requirement As Per CFS Tariff on Request as Per Requirement

DOMESTIC WAREHOUSE STORAGE- TARIFF

Desription

Insurance Charges

Note : Service Tax and Other Statutory Charges at actuals

Insurance Charges : Re.0.15 paise per Rs. 1000/- per week or part  thereof to be calculated on assessable value 

plus customs duty of consignments.

Rate


